GAry,
¢,
lﬁ /?/4/

} TEMPLE SOLEL EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
TEMPLE Dﬁ’x 3575 MANCHESTER AVENUE « CARDIFF BY THE SEA, CA 92007
SOLEL \/\3/\. : 760.944.1285 » FAX 760.436.2748

-\"\y . >
NS
ARG

\
L SV \‘ »

W 2018/2019 Calendar
August August
24 Shabbat @ Moonlight Beach
S M T W T F S 30 Parent Orientation, Mix & Mingle
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 31 Meet the Teachers & All School Shabbat
26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 31 September
3 Labor Day
4 First Day of School M-F & T/Th Classes
5 First Day M/W/F Classes
September 10, 11 School Closed - Rosh Hashanah
S M T WY, T F S 14 Parent Association Meeting
18 Early Closing 1pm - Yom Kippur
! 19 School Closed - Yom Kippur
2 4 5 6 7 8 22 Family Shabbat Picnic
23 Family Sukkah Building Event
2 12 13 15 24 School Closed - Sukkot
16 [ 17 | 18 20 | 21 27 “Lattes” with Leslie
23 28 Congregational Shabbat & Sukkot BBQ in the Sukkah
30 25 | 26| 27| 28] 29 29 Sleegpovger in the Sukkah
October
October 1 School Closed - Shemini Atzeret-Simchat Torah Service with Yizkor
S M T W T F S 3 ECC Simchat Torah Celebration
5 Erev Shabbat Family Service with Birthday Blessings
E 4 > e 5-7 Family Retreat
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 Enrichment Session 1 Begins
10 Noah's Ark Day
14 15 16 18 19 - 17 Parent Association Meeting
21 22 | 23 25 | 26 | 27 17, 18 School Pictures
20 Tot Shabbat Picnic in the Park
28 129 130] 3 24 Dinner “Fun”raiser 5:00-7:00pm
29 “Lattes” with Leslie
November
S M T W T F S November
2 Special Friends Shabbat
1 @ 3 2 Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats & Birthday Blessings
X@X 9 Blessings & Blue Jeans Tot Shabbat & Dinner
12 School Closed - Veterans Day, Playdate Offsite
16 14 Parent Association Meeting
17 Family Shabbat Picnic
19-23 School Closed - Thanksgiving
19-21 Thanksgiving Camp
27 Enrichment Session 2 Begins
29 Mom’s Night Out Chanukah Party
December
S M T w T F S December
) 2 First Night of Chanukah [ JEvents
7 Chanukah Song Session 12:30pm B Fundraiser
7 Early Close 1:00pm B Closed
7 Family Chanukah Shabbat Celebration with I Early Close
Bimah Beats I Parent Assoc.
12 Parent Association Meeting Meeting
14 Teddy Bear Tot Shabbat & Pajama Party ¥ X Tot Shabbat
12/24-1/4 School Closed - Winter Break @Bimah Beats
12/26-12/28 Winter Camp I shabbat Picnics




January

s
6
13
20
27
February
s m|T|w]|T]|F]|s
Q@ 2
3 | 4|5 | 6|78 -
0 | u | - 14 | 5 | 16
17 19 | 20| a1 | 22| 23
26 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28
March
s m |t |w]|T]|F]|s
QD e
3 | 4| s |6 7|8 |0
o | u | - 14 | 15 | 16
17 | 1819 [ 2] 2 |22 23
28 2| 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

s m|T|w|[Tt]F]s
1 QD] 4
s [ 6| 7 [ s ]9 [0 [l
2 | 13| 1 16 |47 | 18
19 | 20 | a1 23 | 24 | 25
26 IO 28 | 29 | 30 | =
June
s m |t |{w]|T]|F|s
1
2 | 3| 4|5 8
9o |10 | u|w|13]|u]Is

January
1/2-1/4
4
7
11
16
16
18
21
23
26
28

February
1
4
6
9
9
13
15
18
28

March

13
13
18
18-22
20
23
23
24
25-29
31

April

10
11, 12
15-26
15-18

19

27

29

May

10
6-10
11
15
17
22
27
29

Winter Camp

Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats & Birthday Blessings
School Resumes

Super Hero Tot Shabbat & Dinner

Tu B’Shevat Celebration

Dinner “Fun”raiser 5:00-7:00pm

Shabbat Shira

School Closed - Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Playdate Offsite
Parent Association Meeting

Family Shabbat Picnic

Enrichment Session 3 Begins

Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats & Birthday Blessings
“Lattes” with Leslie

Snow Day

Family Shabbat Picnic

Temple Solel Annual Gala

Parent Association Meeting

Sports Tot Shabbat & Dinner

School Closed - Presidents Day, Playdate Offsite

Dads Night Out

Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats & Birthday Blessings
Purim, PJ’s & Pancakes Tot Shabbat

Parent Association Meeting

Dinner “Fun”raiser 5:00-7:00pm

Enrichment Session 4 Begins

Wacky Purim Week

ECC Purim Parade

Family Shabbat Picnic

Solel “Chamilton” Purim Spiel (Adults Only)
Solel Purim Carnival & “Chamilton” Purim Spiel
Teacher Appreciation Week

Family “Drive-in” Movie Night

Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats & Birthday Blessings
Parent Association Meeting

ECC Passover Seders

Spring Break

Spring Break Camp

Passover Begins at Sundown

Family Shabbat Picnic

School Resumes

Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats & Birthday Blessings
“Lattes” with Leslie

Israel Week

Family Shabbat Picnic

Dinner “Fun”raiser 5:00-7:00pm

Dinosaur Tot Shabbat & Dinner

Parent Association Meeting

School Closed - Memorial Day

Family Picnic 4:30-6:00pm [ JEvents

B Fundraiser

Kindergarten Graduation 12:00pm B Closed

Shalom Program 12:30-1:00pm B Early Close
Last Day of School / Early Close 1:00pm . f/?er:pi’;g‘ss“'

Spring Mix & Mingle
School Closed
Camp Solel Begins

¥ X Tot Shabbat

@Bimah Beats

[ Shabbat Picnics



