

TEMPLE SOLEL EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER 3575 MANCHESTER AVENUE • CARDIFF BY THE SEA, CA 92007 760.944.1285 • FAX 760.436.2748

2018/2019 Calendar

					•
A	11	a	11	S	1

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

September

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23 30	24	25	26	27	28	29

October

S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

November

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	8	3
4	4 5		7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25 26		27	28	29	30	

December

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

August

24	Shabbat @ Moonlight Beach
30	Parent Orientation, Mix & Mingle
31	Meet the Teachers & All School Shabbat

September

pepreniber	
3	Labor Day
4	First Day of School M-F & T/Th Classes
5	First Day M/W/F Classes
10, 11	School Closed – Rosh Hashanah
14	Parent Association Meeting
18	Early Closing 1pm - Yom Kippur
19	School Closed - Yom Kippur
22	Family Shabbat Picnic
23	Family Sukkah Building Event
24	School Closed - Sukkot
27	"Lattes" with Leslie
28	Congregational Shabbat & Sukkot BBQ in the Sukkah
29	Sleepover in the Sukkah

October

OCIODEI	
1	School Closed – Shemini Atzeret–Simchat Torah Service with Yizkor
3	ECC Simchat Torah Celebration
5	Erev Shabbat Family Service with Birthday Blessings
5-7	Family Retreat
8	Enrichment Session 1 Begins
10	Noah's Ark Day
17	Parent Association Meeting
17, 18	School Pictures
20	Tot Shabbat Picnic in the Park
24	Dinner "Fun"raiser 5:00-7:00pm
29	"Lattes" with Leslie

November

November	
2	Special Friends Shabbat
2	Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats & Birthday Blessings
9	Blessings & Blue Jeans Tot Shabbat & Dinner
12	School Closed – Veteran's Day, Playdate Offsite
14	Parent Association Meeting
17	Family Shabbat Picnic
19-23	School Closed - Thanksgiving
19-21	Thanksgiving Camp
27	Enrichment Session 2 Begins
29	Mom's Night Out Chanukah Party

Events
Fundraiser
Closed
Early Close
Parent Assoc.
Meeting
Tot Shabbat

Bimah Beats
Shabbat Picnics

December

December	
2	First Night of Chanukah
7	Chanukah Song Session 12:30pm
7	Early Close 1:00pm
7	Family Chanukah Shabbat Celebration with
	Bimah Beats
12	Parent Association Meeting
14	Teddy Bear Tot Shabbat & Pajama Party
12/24-1/4	School Closed - Winter Break
12/26-12/28	Winter Camp

		J	anuar	У			January		
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	1/2-1/4 4	Winter Camp Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats	8. Rinthday Rlassinas
		1	2	3	4	5	7	School Resumes	& bil mady blessings
6	7	8	9	10	XIX	12	11	Super Hero Tot Shabbat & Dinner	
							l 16 16	Tu B'Shevat Celebration Dinner "Fun"raiser 5:00–7:00pm	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	18	Shabbat Shira	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	21	School Closed - Martin Luther King Jr. Day, f	Playdate Offsite
27	28	29	30	31			23 26	Parent Association Meeting Family Shabbat Picnic	
		F	ebrua	ry			28	Enrichment Session 3 Begins	
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	February		
					\bigcirc	2	1	Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats	& Birthday Blessings
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	6	"Lattes" with Leslie Snow Day	
10	11	12	13	14	X15X	16	9	Family Shabbat Picnic	
		<u> </u>					9	Temple Solel Annual Gala	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	13 15	Parent Association Meeting Sports Tot Shabbat & Dinner	
24	25	26	27	28			18	School Closed - President's Day, Playdate Off	site
							28	Dad's Night Out	
			March	<u> </u>			March		
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	1 9	Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats Purim, PJ's & Pancakes Tot Shabbat	& Birthday Blessings
					\bigcirc	2	13	Parent Association Meeting	
3	4	5	6	7	8	29 X	13	Dinner "Fun"raiser 5:00-7:00pm	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	18 18-22	Enrichment Session 4 Begins Wacky Purim Week	
	18	19	20		22	_	20	ECC Purim Parade	
17 24	1	l		21		23	23	Family Shabbat Picnic	
31	25	26	27	28	29	30	23 24	Solel "Chamilton" Purim Spiel (Adults Only) Solel Purim Carnival & "Chamilton" Purim Spie	ıl
							25-29	Teacher Appreciation Week	
			April				31	Family "Drive-in" Movie Night	
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	April		
	1	2	3	4	(3)	6	5	Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats	& Birthday Blessings
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	10 11, 12	Parent Association Meeting ECC Passover Seders	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	15-26	Spring Break	
							15-18	Spring Break Camp	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	19 27	Passover Begins at Sundown Family Shabbat Picnic	
28	29	30					29	School Resumes	
			May				May		
S	м	т	w	т	F	S	3	Erev Shabbat Family Service with Bimah Beats	& Birthday Blessings
		·	1	2	3	4	10	"Lattes" with Leslie	-
+							6-10 11	Israel Week Family Shabbat Picnic	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	15	Dinner "Fun"raiser 5:00-7:00pm	
12	13	14	15	16	X17X	18	17	Dinosaur Tot Shabbat & Dinner	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	22 27	Parent Association Meeting School Closed – Memorial Day	
26	27	28	29	30	31		29	Family Picnic 4:30-6:00pm	Events
			Turr				Tuna	·	Fundraiser
			June				June 1 4	Kindergarten Graduation 12:00pm	Closed
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	5	Shalom Program 12:30-1:00pm	Early Close
					<u> </u>	1	5	Last Day of School / Early Close 1:00pm	Parent Assoc. Meeting
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6 6/7	Spring Mix & Mingle School Closed	Tot Shabbat
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	10	Camp Solel Begins	Bimah Beats
					'		1		Shabbat Picnics